
Low 

Jumps
Rider Horse

1st Georgia McPherson Romeo

2nd Ophelia Spracklen Rudolf

3rd Jennifer Lower Shuffles

4th Katy Chiddington Jess

2'0 Rider Horse

1st Katy Chiddington Taffy

2nd Danielle Reed Freeway Freddie

3rd Gemma Castle Juist Sydney

4th Lauren Squire Happy Go Lucky

5th Georgia McPhjerson Romeo

6th

2'3" Rider Horse

1st Florence Dighton Dizzy

2nd Annabelle Peach Dixie Dude

3rd Rosie Blake Shifty Nifty

4th Jasmine Squire Happy Go Lucky

5th Amelia Dighton Blue

6th

2'6" Rider Horse

1st Florence Dighton Hector

2nd Tina McPeak Baron

3rd Amelia Dighton Blue

4th Jasmine Squire Happy Go Lucky

5th

6th

2'9" Rider Horse

1st Tina McPeak Baron

2nd

3rd

4th

5t

6th
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